

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3445 OF 2011

MAHARASHTRA STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/01/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before a Bench of which one of us
(Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dipak Misra) is not a member.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(KUSUM GULATI)
COURT MASTER