

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3445/2011

MAHARASHTRA STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and directions and interim relief and office report)

Date : 17/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Javali, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Azeem Kalebudde, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list after the month of April, 2016.s

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER