

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3445/2011

MAHARASHTRA STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-02-2018 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, AOR  
Mr. Shakti Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kunal Cheema, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of March, 2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
BRANCH OFFICER