

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3445/2011

MAHARASHTRA STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS. & ORS.
(REPORT OF CLAIM COMMITTEE HAS BEEN RECD.AS PER ROP DATED
10.07.2018.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-02-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, AOR
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, learned senior counsel for
the appellant submits that the copies of the report
of Justice S.J.Vazifdar Committee will be submitted
within a week.

List in the 1st week of March, 2019.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Indu Kumari Pokhriyal)
Assistant Registrar